
  3000  

  3
27

3  

  3384  

  1234  

  5
80

  

This document Subjects to change without prior notice

Allpacks B.V.
Damsluisweg 13 1332EA
Almere - Nederland

Tel.: +31 (0) 36 5290044

E-mail: info@allpacks.nl

125FM
S

pe
ci

fic
at

io
ns

 1
25

FM
 E

ng
. 0

1-
08

-1
7

Specifications
Eccentric moment
Frequency
Centrifugal force
Dynamic weight
Amplitude
Amplitude incl. clamp
Max. Static line-pull
Max. Operating pressure
Max. Oil flow
Total weight w.o. clamp

125
1.480
3003
9780
25.6

23
1000
350

1530
14000

kgm
rpm
kN
kg
mm
mm
kN
bar
l/min
kg

Clamps
Universal
Weight

Caisson
Weight

Powerpack
Type
Weight

350UC
1.075

2x 165CC
2x 1.600

1500VH
16500

kg

kg

kg
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